

Title Suit 89/2015 (R-39/16)

Order Dt. 07/08/2024

Record was misplaced, put up today.

Record was fixed for filing commission report.

No steps taken by parties.

Case is adjourned today.

No commission report filed till date.

Fix **17/12/2024** for filing commission report.

Judge,
SCC Sealdah
(J.O.CODE-WB 00917)